OP \$65,00 2567

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TestMyHealth L.L.C.		II09/25/2006 I	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rediclinic LLC	
Street Address:	9 E. Greenway Plaza, Suite 2950	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77024	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2567170	TAKE CHARGE OF YOUR HEALTH
Registration Number:	2578086	INTERFIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)536-4598

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 512.474.5201

Email: aotrademark@fulbright.com, kpfertner@fulbright.com

Correspondent Name: Richard J. Groos

Address Line 1: 600 Congress Avenue, Suite 2400

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10402169/TEST:002-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard J. Groos
Signature:	/Richard J. Groos/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003694 FRAME: 0804

900096246

Date:	01/11/2008	
Total Attachments: 1 source=TestMyHealth LLC to RediClinic LLC#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003694 FRAME: 0805

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:55 PM 09/26/2006 FILED 03:25 PM 09/26/2006 SRV 060886341 - 3177592 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

TESTMYHEALTH L.L.C.

It is hereby certified that:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is TestMyHealth L.L.C.
- 2. The certificate of formation of the company is hereby amended by striking out Article I thereof in its entirety and by substituting in lieu thereof the following:

"Article 1

The name of the company is RediClinic LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this certificate as of September 25, 2006.

By:

Webster Golielain

Per T. Alinkin

45821783,1

RECORDED: 01/11/2008

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003694 FRAME: 0806